Schedule Planning Worksheet
	
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	0730

	
	
	
	
	

	8:00 a.m.
0800 hr
	
	
	
	
	

	0830

	
	
	
	
	

	9:00 a.m.
0900 hr
	
	
	
	
	

	0930

	
	
	
	
	

	10:00 a.m.
1000 hr
	
	
	
	
	

	1030

	
	
	
	
	

	11:00 a.m.
1100 hr
	
	
	
	
	

	1130

	
	
	
	
	

	Noon
1200 hr 
	
	
	
	
	

	1230

	
	
	
	
	

	1:00 p.m.
1300 hr
	
	
	
	
	

	1330

	
	
	
	
	

	2:00 p.m.
1400 hr 
	
	
	
	
	

	1430

	
	
	
	
	

	3:00 p.m.
1500 hr
	
	
	
	
	

	1530

	
	
	
	
	

	4:00 p.m.
1600 hr
	
	
	
	
	

	1630

	
	
	
	
	

	5:00 p.m.
1700 hr
	
	
	
	
	

	1730

	
	
	
	
	

	6:00 p.m.
1800 hr
	
	
	
	
	

	1830

	

	
	
	
	

	7:00 p.m.
1900 hr
	
	
	
	
	

	1930

	
	
	
	
	

	8:00 p.m.
2000 hr
	
	
	
	
	

	2030

	
	
	
	
	

	9:00 p.m.
2100 hr
	
	
	
	
	

	2130

	
	
	
	
	

	10:00 p.m.
2200 hr
	
	
	
	
	

	2230
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	
	

	
	SATURDAY
	SUNDAY
	Notes

	0730

	
	
	

	8:00 a.m.
0800 hr
	
	
	

	0830

	
	
	

	9:00 a.m.
0900 hr
	
	
	

	0930

	
	
	

	10:00 a.m.
1000 hr
	
	
	

	1030

	
	
	

	11:00 a.m.
1100 hr
	
	
	

	1130

	
	
	

	Noon
1200 hr 
	
	
	

	1230

	
	
	

	1:00 p.m.
1300 hr
	
	
	

	1330

	
	
	

	2:00 p.m.
1400 hr 
	
	
	

	1430

	
	
	

	3:00 p.m.
1500 hr
	
	
	

	1530

	
	
	

	4:00 p.m.
1600 hr
	
	
	

	1630

	
	
	

	5:00 p.m.
1700 hr
	
	
	

	1730

	
	
	

	6:00 p.m.
1800 hr
	
	
	

	1830

	

	
	

	7:00 p.m.
1900 hr
	
	
	

	1930

	
	
	

	8:00 p.m.
2000 hr
	
	
	

	2030

	
	
	

	9:00 p.m.
2100 hr
	
	
	

	2130

	
	
	

	10:00 p.m.
2200 hr
	
	
	



Class Schedule: http://registrar.buffalo.edu/schedules/index.php
UB Curriculum: http://www.buffalo.edu/ubcurriculum.html
Academic Programs (Undergrad Catalog): https://catalog.buffalo.edu/academicprograms/
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